SCHEDULE OF OCCUPANCY AND MEAL SERVICE
FALL 2023

Halls will open Thursday August 10", 2023
Meal service begins with the evening meal on Thursday August 10" and will continue through the evening meal on Friday October
6, 2023

THE RESIDENCE HALLS WILL REMAIN OPEN OVER MIDTERM BREAK
No meal served October 7t", 2023 through October 9", 2023 = Midterm Break

Meal service will begin with the evening meal on Tuesday October 10", 2023 and will continue through the evening meal on Tuesday
November 21%, 2023

THE RESIDENCE HALLS WILL REMAIN OPEN OVER THE THANKSGIVING BREAK
No meal served Wednesday November 22, 2023 through Saturday November 25, 2023 = Thanksgiving Break

Meal service will begin with the evening meal on Sunday November 26", 2023 and will continue through the evening meal on Friday
December 8™, 2023

THE RESIDENCE HALLS WILL CLOSE ON FRIDAY DECEMBER 8%, 2023 AT 6PM FOR SEMESTER BREAK, unless weather-related
postponement in final exams occurs.

SPRING 2024
Halls will open Thursday January 4%, 2024 at 8am
Meal service begins with the evening meal on Thursday January 4™, 2024 and will continue through the evening meal on Friday

March 1%, 2024

THE RESIDENCE HALLS WILL CLOSE ON FRIDAY MARCH 1%, 2024 AT 6PM AND REOPEN ON SUNDAY MARCH 10%, 2024 AT 8AM
No meals served Saturday March 2", 2024 through Saturday March 9", 2024 = Spring Break

Meal service will begin with the evening meal on Sunday, March 10", 2024 and will continue through the evening meal on Thursday
March 28, 2024

THE RESIDENCE HALLS WILL REMAIN OPEN OVER THE EASTER BREAK
No meals served Friday March 29", 2024 and Saturday March 30%, 2024 - Easter Break

Meal service will begin with the evening meal on Sunday March 31%, 2024 and continue through the lunch meal on Friday May 3,
2024

THE RESIDENCE HALLS WILL CLOSE ON FRIDAY MAY 3, 2024 AT 6PM FOR SUMMER BREAK, unless weather-related postponement
in final exams occurs.

SUMMER 2024
No meals will be served Saturday May 4™, 2024 to Monday May 20", 2024 = Intersession
Meal service begins with breakfast on Tuesday, May 21, 2024 and continues through the dinner meal on Wednesday, July 3", 2024.
The residence halls and dining center remain open for the Memorial Day Holiday.

THE RESIDENCE HALLS WILL REMAIN OPEN OVER THE 4t OF JULY HOLIDAY.
No meals will be served Thursday July 4", 2024 = 4™ of July Break

Meal service will begin with breakfast on Friday July 5", 2024 and continue through the evening meal on Thursday, August 1%, 2024.

RESIDENCE HALLS WILL CLOSE AT 6PM ON Friday , AUGUST 2nd, 2024.



